City of Johnstown, Pennsylvania

City Council Agenda

Monday May 11, 2015

Anthony C. Truscello Council Chamber

12:00 PM - Special Meeting

INVOCATION

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

ROLL CALL

RESOLUTION

1. A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF JOHNSTOWN PENNSYLVANIA AUTHORIZING THE CITY MANAGER TO SIGN ALL DOCUMENTS NECESSARY TO APPLY FOR FUNDING ASSISTANCE FROM THE PENNSYLVANIA INFRASTRUCTURE INVESTMENT AUTHORITY IN THE AMOUNT OF \$10,900,000.00 TO BE USED TOWARDS IMPROVEMENTS TO THE INNER CITY SEWER SYSTEM IN THE MORRELLVILLE SECTION OF THE CITY OF JOHNSTOWN.

RECESS